
 

SFP Module Optical Transciver 300M

SFP 10G Multi mode LC dual fiber 300M

Optical interface compliant to IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR
Hot Pluggable
850nm VCSEL transmitter, PIN photo-detector
Maximum link length of 300m on 2000MHz/km MMF
Operating case temperature: 0 to 70℃
Low power consumption
All-metal housing for superior EMI performance
Advanced firmware allows customer system encryption information to be stored in the transceiver
Cost effective SFP+ solution, enables higher port densities and greater bandwidth
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